QTM SERIES DC POWER SUPPLY CENTER                                                                150W - 600W
Ordering and Specification Guide
Model Prim. V Sec. V No. Amp. Choke Options Options 2
- / - x + + +QTMDC-
1 to 6
120 (60Hz) 277 (60Hz)230 (50Hz)
                           Number of Secondary Breakers
                           Secondary Breaker Amperage
                           Choke
                           Options
                           Ordering Example
60W
120W
150W
240W
300W
150W-300W Choke - Suggested with Dimming
500W-600W Choke - Suggested with Dimming
120W
240W
300W
480W
600W
One to Six Secondary Circuit Breakers can be used
Max 12V Load           Max 24V LoadAmps
5
48W 96W4
10
15
20
25
                           Primary Voltage
CK-S
CK-L
QTMS - 300DC - 120/12 - 5x5A + CK-L
* NOT STANDARD, CALL FACTORY FOR PRICING
Notes: Other Models are available.
 Call factory for more information
Q-Tran, Inc.
239924
CLASS:
3425 - 15
3425 - 95
Q-Tran Inc.
155 Hill Street
Milford, CT 06460
P: 203-367-8777
F: 203-367-8771
UPON REQUEST
Model Max Lamp
Load (Watts)
Fixture
Volts (12V/24VDC)
Max Prim.
Amps@120V
Max Prim.
Amps@277V
-120
-180
-240
-300
-360
-100
-200
-300
-500
-600
120 W
180 W
240 W
300 W
360 W
100 W
200 W
300 W
500 W
600 W
1.3 A
2.0 A
2.7 A
3.4 A